
WHEAT plain flour, EGGS, baking powder, sugar,
MILK, butter, vanilla extract; Sugarpaste; sugar,

glucose syrup, palm oil, humectant: E422
preservative, colouring




VANILLA COOKIES: 

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS


